Range :
70Ah, 100Ah, 150Ah, 180Ah, 200Ah, 250Ah
FEATURES
 Environment Friendly
 Maintenance-free
 Long Back-up Time
 Spill Proof / Leak
Proof

/1
1
/S
M
F
/E
X
P
/L
0
1
Su-Kam Power Systems Ltd.
 Model Capacity Approx Dimensions  Terminal Approx   Approx  Carton Box
  (10HR) (mm)  Net Weight Gross  Dimension
   L W H  (KG) Weight (KG)  (mm)
SPB 70G 12V70AH 259 168 211 T6 22.8 23.5 285 x 193 x 272
SPB 100G 12V100AH 330 173 218 T11 30.6 31.2 356 x 198 x 274
SPB 150G 12V150AH 483 170 238.5 T11 43.2 44.3 512 x 195 x 305
SPB 180G 12V180AH 532 207 220 T11 53.6 54.9 557 x 234 x 281
SPB 200G 12V200AH 522 240 224 T11 62.2 63.8 548 x 260 x 293
SPB 250G 12V250AH 522 268 226 T11 74.0 75.6 548 x 293 x 288
          Office : 15 floor, The Pride Building, An Hung Urban, Hadong Dist, Hanoi City, Vietnam
Tel: +84 (4) 6259 1211         Fax: +84 (4) 6664 2221
Email : info@sigmavn.vn  •  Website: www.sigmavn.vn
SIGMA VIETNAM SYSTEMS JSC.,